
LICEO	CLASSICO	GIULIO	CESARE
00198	ROMA	(RM)	CORSO	TRIESTE,	48	C.F.	80192310581	C.M.	RMPC12000C

INDICE	DI	TEMPESTIVITA'	DEI	PAGAMENTI 2017

TRIMESTRE Numero	Fatture

1°	TRIMESTRE 41

2°	TRIMESTRE 45

3°	TRIMESTRE 24

4°	TRIMESTRE 65

Importo	Pagato

75.819,41

INDICATORE	SU	BASE	ANNUALE

FATTURE	

Importo	Pagato
Tempo	medio	(MEDIA	PONDERATA	SU	BASE	

TRIMESTRALE)	di	pagamento
	in	gg.

FATTURE

175 -19,99

INDICATORE	SU	BASE	TRIMESTRALE

Numero	Fatture

-20,98

Tempo	medio	di	pagamento
	in	gg.

-21,87301.387,04

479.086,79

41.875,76

-13,2360.004,58

-14,32


